
DATE MEET HOST LOCATION TIME

Saturday, September 16, 2023 MAGSA SCY A1 MAUI KIHEI 7:00 AM

Saturday, September 30, 2023 MAGSA SCY B1 MDSC KIHEI 7:00 AM

Saturday, October 14, 2023 MAGSA SCY A2 IA KIHEI 7:00 AM

Saturday, October 21, 2023 MAGSA - 12U ABC MDSC KIHEI 7:30 AM

Saturday, October 28, 2023 MAGSA SCY B2 HSC KIHEI 7:00 AM

Saturday, November 11, 2023 MAGSA SCY A3 MAUI KIHEI 7:00 AM

Saturday, December 2, 2023 MAGSA SCY B3 IA KIHEI 7:00 AM

Friday, December 8, 2023 MIL Swim Meet #1 KKHS KIHEI 4:00 PM

Saturday, December 9, 2023 MIL Dive Meet # 1 SEA KIHEI 7:30 AM

Saturday, December 9, 2023 MIL Swim Meet #2 SEA KIHEI 10:00 AM

Saturday, December 16, 2023 MIL Dive Meet # 2 MPA KIHEI 7:30 AM

Saturday, December 16, 2023 MIL Swim Meet #3 MPA KIHEI 10:00 AM

Happy New Year

Saturday, January 6, 2024 MIL Diving Meet #3 KSM KIHEI 7:30 AM

Saturday, January 6, 2024 MIL Swim Meet #4 KSM KIHEI 10:00 AM

Friday, January 12, 2024 MIL Swim Meet #5 HWS/HK KIHEI 4:00 PM

Saturday, January 13, 2024 MIL Swim Meet #6 MHS KIHEI 10:00 AM

Saturday, January 13, 2024 MIL Dive Meet # 4 MHS KIHEI 7:30 AM

Friday, January 19, 2024 MIL Swim Meet #7 BHS KIHEI 4:00 PM

Saturday, January 20, 2024 MIL Dive Meet # 5 BHS KIHEI 7:30 AM

Saturday, January 20, 2024 MAGSA A-B HSC KIHEI 7:00 AM

Friday, January 26, 2024 MIL Champs - Swim Prelims LAH KIHEI 3:00 PM

Saturday, January 27, 2024 MIL Champs -Dive Finals KCS/SA KIHEI 9:00 AM

Saturday, January 27, 2024 MIL Champs -Swim Finals KCS/SA KIHEI 12:00 PM

Friday, February 2, 2024 MAGSA Last Chance Meet LAH KIHEI 7:00 AM

Friday, February 9, 2024 HHSAA States-Prelims MIL/MAGSA KIHEI TBD

Saturday, February 10, 2024 HHSAA States Finals MIL/MAGSA KIHEI TBD

February 22-25, 2024 AGC - SCY BIG ISLAND KONA

2023-2024 MAGSA/MIL Swim and Dive Schedule

All Dates Locations and Hosts Subject to Change


